
Vice Chairman’s Schedule 
October 2023 

 
Monday, October 2, 2023 
 

10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
11:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
4:05 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
Tuesday, October 3, 2023 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

10:30 AM     Meeting w/staff  
 
11:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
1:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
3:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 

Wednesday, October 4, 2023 
 

1:00 PM Minority Depository Institutions 
Subcommittee of the Advisory Committee 
on Community Banking  

 
Thursday, October 5, 2023 
 

9:00 AM Advisory Committee on Community 
Banking 

 
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 

 
11:30 AM  Meeting w/staff 

 
3:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
  



Friday, October 6, 2023 
 

11:30 AM  Meeting w/staff 
 

3:00 PM Meeting w/Office of the Comptroller of the 
Currency (OCC) staff 

 
Tuesday, October 10, 2023 
 

10:00 AM Audit Committee Meeting 
 

1:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:30 PM Meeting w/Caroline Pham, Commissioner, 

Commodity Futures Trading Commission 
 
Wednesday, October 11, 2023 
 

11:00 AM Meeting w/Stefanos Arethas, Head of CRE 
Mortgage Origination, ATLAS SP Partners, 
L.P. 

 
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
2:00 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/Kathy Kraninger, former 

Director, Consumer Financial Protection 
Bureau 

 
Thursday, October 12, 2023 
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

12:00 PM Meeting w/ Federal Reserve Board (FRB) 
staff 

 
2:00 PM Stephens, Inc. Roundtable Discussion 

(virtual) 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
5:15 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
 



Monday, October 16, 2023 
 

10:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 

Tuesday, October 17, 2023 
 

10:00 AM      Meeting w/staff 
 

11:30 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

1:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 
4:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
Wednesday, October 18, 2023 
 

10:30 AM Meeting w/Idaho, Washington, and Oregon 
Bankers Associations 

 
1:00 PM FDIC Advisory Committee of State 

Regulators  
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
Thursday, October 19, 2023 
 

10:30 AM Meeting w/OCC staff 
 

12:00 PM Meeting w/OCC staff 
 

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
Friday, October 20, 2023 
 

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
1:30 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 
3:30 PM Meeting w/FRB staff 
 

Monday, October 23, 2023 
 

11:00 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 



11:30 AM     Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM     Meeting w/staff 

 
Tuesday, October 24, 2023  
 

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM FDIC Board Meeting 

 
Wednesday, October 25, 2023  
 

12:00 PM Meeting w/Chairman Gruenberg, FDIC 
 

2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 
 

3:00 PM Roundtable Discussion: Walt Lukken, 
President & Chief Executive Officer, 
Futures Industry Association (FIA) and FIA 
members 

 
Thursday, October 26, 2023  
 

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

1:00 PM Meeting w/Mike Santomassimo, Senior 
Executive Vice President, Chief Financial 
Officer, Wells Fargo & Company 

 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
Friday, October 27, 2023  
 

9:15 AM     Meeting w/former FDIC employee 
 

12:00 PM Supervision Appeals Review Committee 
Meeting 

 
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
5:00 PM Meeting w/staff 

 
 
 
 



Monday, October 30, 2023 
 

9:45 AM Meeting w/Al Moffitt, Global Treasurer, 
JPMorgan Chase & Co. 

 
11:00 AM Meeting w/Steven Kelly, Associate Director 

of Research, Yale Program on Financial 
Stability, Yale University 

 
 1:30 PM     Meeting w/staff 
 

4:00 PM Roundtable Discussion: Mid-Size Bank 
Coalition of America 

 
Tuesday, October 31, 2023  
 

11:00 AM Meeting w/staff 
 

2:30 PM Meeting w/staff 
 
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff 


